RETURN TO: ACCUBANC MORT GALLACORPOLATION C AS CORPOLATION C AS CORP P. O. BOX 809089

DALLAS, TEXAS 75380

93714669

Loan No: 1880350 Borrower: STEBBLEFIELD

ASSIGNMENT OF SECURITY INSTRUMENT

Date: MAY 25, 1993

DEPT-01 RECORDING

\$23.50

T#8888 TRAN 0743 09/00/93 10:20:00

Owner and Holder of Security Instrument ("Holder"): ACCUBANC MORTGAGE CORPORATION

#1183 # ×--93-714669

CHOK COUNTY RECORDER

Assignee: KEYCORD MORTGAGE INC.

Assignce's Mailing Address:

205 PARK CLUB LANE BUFFALO, NEW YORK 14231

Security Instrument is described as follows

Date: MAY (, 1993

Original Amount: 37,500,00

Borrower: SHARCA A. STEBBLEFIELD, A SINGLE WOMAN

AMERICAN SECURITY MORTGAGE, INC.

1 TIFFANY POINT, SUITE 210 BLOOMINGDALE, ILLINOIS 60108

Deed of Trust/Mortgage Recorded of Filed on May 24,

as Instrument, Document No.93-392034

in Book , Page

of Official Records in the County Recorder's or Clerk's Office

of County, LLL18018 COOK

Property (including any improvements) Subject to Lien: LOT 3 IN BLOCK 6 IN KNOTTING GATE UNIT NUMBER 1 BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE SOUTH EAST & OF SECTION 27. TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGELS, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

COMMONLY KNOWN AS:

17231 COVENTRY

COUNTRY CLUB HILLS, ILLINOIS 604 78

93714669

PIN#: 28-27-409-051

For value received, Holder sells, transfers, assigns, grants and conveys the Security Instrument and the Note described therein, all of Holder's rights, titles and interests in the Security Instrument and Note, and all of Holder's title and interest in the Property to Assignee and Assignee's successors and assigns, forever,

When the context requires, singular nouns and pronouns include the plural.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Holder has caused these presents to be signed by its duly authorized officer(s) and to be attested and scaled with the Scal of the Corporation, as may be required,

ACCUBANC MORTGAGE COMPORATION

(Seal)

Its: Vice President CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

State of TEXAS County of DALLAS

BEFORE ME, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, on this day personally appeared Jan B. Hamrick, Vice President, known to me to be the person and officer whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument and acknowledged to me that the same was the act of the said ACCUBANC MORTGAGE CORPORATION and that she executed the same as the act of such corporation for the purposes and consideration therein expressed and in the capacity therein stated.

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL OF OFFICE this 25TH day of MAY, 1993

DARLA L BURNELD Notary Public

Maio or 100s

DARLA L. BURFIELD Notary Public in and for the state of TEXAS

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES

UNOFFICIAL COPY

organization in the

Property or Coot County Clert's Office 93714609